YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

SCHEDULE - SHARKS

www.ycbhl.com

Date

Sun, Sep 08, 19
Sun, Sep 15, 19
Sun, Sep 22, 19
Sun, Sep 29, 19
Sun, Oct 06, 19
Sat, Oct 19, 19
Sun, Oct 20, 19
Sun, Oct 27, 19
Sat, Nov 02, 19
Sun, Nov 03, 19
Sat, Nov 16, 19
Sun, Nov 17, 19
Sat, Nov 23, 19
Sun, Nov 24, 19
Sun, Nov 24, 19

RND

w w w NN

fall 2019 / RINX-WEEKEND - CARLING (D)

S Home
SNIPERS

H ICE HOLES
SHARKS

n SNIPERS
SHARKS

0 GOODFELLAS

Dec. 18, 2025

S Visitor

SHARKS

E NIGHT OWLS

SHARKS

2 GATORS
0 HOSERS
NIGHT OWLS

H SHARKS

2 GOODFELLAS
SHARKS

E SHARKS

Time

9:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:55 pm

Location



